
DC 
ARR NO. 

11125 
11126 
11127 
11128 
11129 
11130 
11131 
11132 
11133 

ARRAIGNMENT LIST 
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 5, 2023 AT 1:00 P.M. 

DEFENDANT OFFENSE ATTORNEY 

JOSE VALENTE ALCARAZ DWI 
ANDY FLORES, JR. ASSLT FV 
MACHELE CATHLEEN FLORES POSS CTRL SUBS TREY KEITH 
MICHAEL PAUL CHEA THEAM UNLA W POSS FA BY FELON 
MICHAEL PAUL CHEA THEAM POSS CTRL SUBS 
SAMUEL VASQUEZ DWI 
CHRISTOPHER LEE NELSON POSS CTRL SUBS 
OL VIN MARIANO RAMIREZ DWI 
KAREY ANN CARR FTA 

BOND 

ROADRUNNER (PRE-IND) 
TEXOMA (PRE-IND) 
PR BOND (PRE-IND) 
ROADRUNNER (PRE-IND) 
ROADRUNNER (PRE-IND) 
ROADRUNNER (PRE-IND) 
ROADRUNNER (PRE-IND) 
PR BOND (PRE-IND) 


